

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3975 OF 2007

MAHARASHTRA GENERAL KAMGAR UNION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PIX TRANSMISSION LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.
Mr. Gauri Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER